Page 1 of 4
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
09225VA-24Q-AA-00 NMB
Brand: NMB
SKU: 09225VA-24Q-AA-00
Category: DC Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/09225va-24q-aa-00-nmb/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 4
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
09225VA-24Q-AA-00 NMB Technologies 24VDC 92x92x25mm 96.4CFM Ball
51dB(A) 9.12W 5600RPM 2 Wire Leads Tubeaxial DC fan
The NMB 09225VA-24Q-AA-00 is a high-performance 24VDC tubeaxial fan,
measuring 92×92×25 mm. It delivers a robust 96.4 CFM airflow at a speed of
5600 RPM, with a noise level of 51 dB(A)$. This fan utilizes reliable ball bearings,
ensuring an expected lifetime of up to 100,000 hours at 25°C. It also integrates
auto-restart and polarity protection features, enhancing operational reliability.
While the standard model is typically designated for indoor or protected
environments, NMB offers various versions within the 09225VA series with
additional functionalities to meet diverse application requirements.
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part Number 09225VA-24Q-AA-00
Manufacturer NMB Technologies
Current Rating 0.49 A
Fan Type DC
Series 09225VA
Voltage Rating 24 VDC
Dimensions 92x92x25 mm
Air Flow 96.4 CFM
Air Flow (m3) 2.70m³/min
Static Pressure 0.600 in H2O (149.5 Pa)
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Features Auto Restart
Noise Level 51 dB(A)
Power Rating 9.12 W
Fan Speed 5600 RPM
Termination 2 Wire Leads
Operating Temperature 14 ~ 158°F (-10 ~ 70°C)
Page 3 of 4
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Subcategory Tubeaxial
Page 4 of 4
FansCo : sales@fansco.com